INVOICE #: 17291813.00 BROWNELLS, INC. 03/27/2019 (90012-CITY)813.00 03/29/2019 11:58:22 DEPT OF GENERAL SERVICES 3006 BROWNELLS PARKWAY SMS ACCOUNTING DATE SHIPPED: 03/29/2019 GRINNELL, IOWA 50112 800-741-0015 ACCOUNT #: 24 HR. FAX # (641) 623-389@019 AUG 13 PH 12: 55 U7 GOVI P7 SOLD TO: CITY OF LOS ANGELES Federal I.D. #42 0838235 SUPPLY SERVICE/ ACCT.PAYABLE INVOICE 555 RAMIREZ ST SPC 312 LOS ANGELES CA 90012-2591 SHIP VIA: 4-7 BD - STANDARD PAYMENT METHOD: OPEN ACCOUNT SHIP TO: LAPD LACGIC 77TH ST STATION TERMS: NET 30 ATTN: LT BRATCHER 7600 S BROADWAY ROOM 207 A/B LOS ANGELES CA 90003-2040 PHONE: 213-485-5341 Line PO NUMBER: 190000220513 -- PICKER: 800 ----- PRICER: 800 STOCK PRODUCT OTY QTY B/O. RETAIL INTT TOTAL NUMBER LOCATION NAME AND DESCRIPTION ORDERED SHIPPED N OR C PRICE PRICE PRICE 100-015-340WB GRMZ 95702 REPLACEMENT JAW FOR 95691 6.99 THE BELOW ITEM(S) MARKED 'B/O' ARE OUT OF STOCK AND HAVE BEEN BACK ORDERED 100-015-335WB GRMZ 95680 LONG NOSE SLIP JOINT PLIERS 1 B/O 100-015-336WB GRMZ 95693 SOFT JAW PLIERS 1 OPENING 1 B/O 100-015-337WB GRMZ 95691 SOFT JAW SPRING ACTION WRENCH Ď 1 B/O 100-015-338WB GRMZ 95705 REPLACEMENT JAW FOR 95680 0 1 B/O 100-015-339WB GRMZ 95704 REPLACEMENT JAW FOR 95693 1 B/O OK TO PAY PO Ready To Apilio The materials received meet laboratory specifications. Please Note: TRANSFER OF THESE PRODUCTS TO ANY INDIVIDUAL OR ENTITY OR LOCATION (WHETHER IN YOUR CITY, STATE, OR OUTSIDE THE UNITED STATES) MAY BE SUBJECT TO RESTRICTIONS AND/OR LICENSING REQUIREMENTS.

CASH: 0.00

CC: 0.00

OA: 9.64

COD: 0.00

DUE: 0.00

MB: 0.00

70-04897-

CSR R	ECEIV	/E DATE		05/10/2018		CSR	I92K TD		2		
PREFI				05/11/2018 BRATCHER, J	EFFEDY THOM		FIELD BY	NF			
CONTA SERVI				7600 S BROA ANGELES CA		ref No.		20676			
ESTIM	ATE F	ROM		LIN, CHARLES	S C	PHOI	NE				
CONTR	ACTO	R LABOR	MATERIALS ESTIMATE:			ESTI	MATED TO	TAL	\$ 748.00		
The state of the s			equal-turnorii diseggi ari Melayoranii sepande apamman, data da faratalii deliberati a pepande apamman na data			-111 N. 111					
TOTA	wearware and	and the state of t				0	\$0.	00			
MATER	RIALS	COST:							THE ANSWERS SECTION IS STORED SECTION FROM THE PROPERTY WAS A SHARING AND THE WASHINGTON SECTION AS A SECTION AS		
					, t =			w'	171		
1	2	EA	POLYCOM VVX 410 IP	PHONE	VVX410		\$250.00		\$548.00		
2	2	EA	LICENSE FEE		LINE FEE		\$100.00	4.	\$200.00		
	<u>il</u>		J. J		\$1		T	Total	\$748.00		
CPO W	ORK!	SHEETS:	**************************************		400000000000000000000000000000000000000				& Teach and the minimum or a process of the commence of the co		
The second second		Personal for Bondestandors And	American (I) Managaria (American American Americ						a control and the second regularity and the second		
SAFE	VORK	SHEETS:									
	- ' v ' -		S,					Bar			
Draft	ed E	3y 05/11/20	Reviev 18 11:25:31 By	ved		Appro By		11/201	8 13:26:03		
Print	1			Close							

70-04897-

CSR RECEIVE DA	TE		05/10/2018	CSR	Task	ID	70-04897· 3		
PREFIELD DATE CONTACT NAME			05/31/2018 BRATCHER, JEFFERY THOM			FIELD TACT			
SERVICE ADDR			7600 S BRO ANGELES C	DEP	T REF	20676			
ESTIMATE FROM			MORENO, JA	AVIER	PHO	NE			
CONTRACTOR LAI	BOR/MATERIALS	S ESTIMATE:	THE PARTY AND WEST AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY AS A STREET AS A STREE	programbles delications and the second second	ESTI	MATE	D TOTAL	\$ 3,140.00	
The second secon	A VALUE WAS AND				S Control of the Cont		And the state of t	Control of the contro	
ITA-HIRING HALL				\$36.62	48		\$1758	The last control	
TOTAL	register militares escur y problégico antico militar destructura. Accessos est en 1990		The Annual Administration of the Company of the Com		48		\$1,758.	00	
MATERIALS COST									
							- 1	l'an	
	- an annual and the specific property and an annual annual and an annual an annual and an annual a		***************************************	The second secon			Total	\$0.00	
CPO WORKSHEET	S:		AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE	THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH	and distributions and the second	www.mag. www	200 TO THE TOTAL	and analysis and appropriate the second seco	
							2 3 3		
1	Anixter - Los	Angeles				\$7	36.00		
2	All Phase Elec	tric Supply				\$6	46.00	General announcemental announcemental announcement	
SAFE WORKSHEE	TS:						AN 700W WARNE IN UMP 1888	nte environ statuen sprin environ environ sprin en environ en envi	
The state of the s	No. 30-W VALUE STATE OF THE STATE OF T			Window, we a same analysis	Annual Managarana per Annual Thirty		magan ununtia directiva	The second secon	
Drafted By 05/	31/2018 12:30:44	Review By		18 15;10:10	Appro By	ved		18 15:15:34	
<u>Print</u>			Close						

CITY OF LOS ANGELES

CONTRACT PURCHASE ORDER

Not to Exceed \$1000 unless covered By a Contract Executed by the Purchasing Agent of the City of Los Angeles

			······································								
CSR 1	īD:		70-04	1897	TASK ID:	70-04897 3	ENG Worksh	neet No	: (1)		
Conti	ract N	о.	59195		Vendor/Company ! Anixter - Los Ange!		Vendor/Con Address	npany		, AN	ANDON IAHEIM, 7
Date 05/31/2018		SHIP TO: Mail Stop	ITA-Phone Service Stockroom	SHIP TO: Name/Addr	ess	Space	rez St, I-B, Los CA 90012				
SHIP	PING	NOTES	;								
SMS I Orde	Purcha r No.	ase			Questions about th order should be referred to	JAVIER MORENO	Phone		ngi ngyanjay - ng fi ki ili ili kaja kaja kaja ki ki ili kaja ki ki ili k		grippe Washindan O'releasureninamen
			AND THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE				The second secon		man of free free and the second second		
1	1	EA	17	CATEO	GORY-5E PLENUM CABLE -	BELDEN	1585A 877U1000		\$205	:	\$224.48
2	1	ΕA	17	CATEO	GORY-5E PLENUM CABLE -	BELDEN	1585A 002U1000		\$205		\$224.48
3	1	EA	17	CATEG	GORY-5E PLENUM CABLE -	BELDEN	1585A D15U1000		\$205		\$224.48
4	4	EA	18	CATEO	GORY-5E RJ45 JACKS -	CS/BNS	2291217-3	The same of	\$5.41		\$23.7
5	4	EA	18	CATE	GORY-5E RJ45 JACKS - RED	CS/BNS	2291217-7		\$5.41		\$23.7
6	2	EA	18	CATEG	GORY-5E RJ45 JACKS - BLUE	CS/BNS	2291217-6		\$5.41		\$11.85
7	2	EA	18	6 POR	TFACEPLATE	CS/BNS	6644 1 156-02		\$1.6		\$3.5
						T	otal including S	Sales Ta	x (9.50	%)	\$736.19
Draft	ed By	8	05/31/ 12:24:0		Reviewed By	05/31/2018 15:09:12	3 Approved By	Annama yay amahada madanadi.	05/31, 15:15:		18

Payment will be made on invoices. Submit the invoice(s) for this order without delay. ONE payment closes this Order.

Both Contract number and SMS Purchase Order number must appear on all invoices.

<u>Print</u>	3	Clos	е

View a CPO

CITY OF LOS ANGELES

CONTRACT PURCHASE ORDER

Not to Exceed \$1000 unless covered By a Contract Executed by the Purchasing Agent of the City of Los Angeles

	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	<u>.</u>			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,								ξ .	
CSR 1	D:		70-0	4897	TASK ID:		70-0489 3	7- ENG	Wor	ksheet	: No: (1)	•	
						Vendor/Company Address			3020 W EMPIRE AVENUE BURBAN CA 91504 TEL: 818 843-4111					
Date 05/31/2018				/2018	Service			SHI	SHIP TO: Name/Address			555 Ramirez S Space B11-B, L Angeles, CA 90012 (M/S 20		
SHIP	PING N	IOTES	5											
SMS F	urcha: · No.	se			Questions about this order should referred to		JAVIER MORENO	Pho	ne					
				A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR	A.S.		. * .				The state of the s	,	WANT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PR	
1	1	EΑ	1	3/4X60'	TAPE	3М		APETAPE			\$0.67		\$0.73	
2	i	EΑ	1	3/8" BLA	CK ON WHITE LABEL	BRC	THERS	TZE221			\$17.14		\$18.77	
3	1	EA	1	3/4"X75'	VELCRO ROLL	VEL	CRO USA	189645			\$31.48		\$34.47	
4	6	EA	1	T1 SURF	ACE MOUNTED JACKS	ALL	EN TEL	AT635CX		b	\$15.03		\$98.75	
5	1000	EA	1	2 PAIR 22 PLENUM	AWG SHIELDED CABLE	WES	ST PENN	D25430			\$0.45		\$492.75	
			****				To	tal incl	uding	Sales	Tax (9.5	0%)	\$645.47	
Draft	ed By	7	05/31 12:28:		Reviewed By		05/31/201 15:10:04	8 Арр	roved	Ву		31/2 15:30		

Payment will be made on invoices. Submit the invoice(s) for this order without delay. ONE payment closes this Order.

Both Contract number and SMS Purchase Order number must appear on all invoices.

	+ + 4 +
Print	Close
	The section of the se

☐ NEW	INSTALL	☐ RELOC	ATION	1	OTHER Warehous	e		✓ PAC	KING SLIP ATTACHED
EQUIPMEN	T REQUESTED	ITEM	QTY		MODEL(S)	SPECIAL INST	RUCTIONS:		
ITD IM NO:	PTS 1040433	CPU		-					
PO NO:	190000200900	MONITOR	MONITOR				Jeffrey Br		
DIVISION:	SB CP	PRINTER				Location:	7600 S. Br Los Angele		
UNIT:	ADMIN DAY	OTHER	2	FineSource	VGA Male To HDMI				
WREHSE IS	SUED BY: Daniel I	Rizo N5754			DATE: 20 Aug 2018	ENTERED INTO	INVENTORY BY		DATE:
WREHSE IT	EMS RECV'D BY:				DATE: 20 Aug 2018	ENTERED INTO	O SOS BY;		DATE:
DEVICE TYPE	ASSET TAG	SERIA	L NO.		MAC ADDRESS		HOD ID	LOCA' SECTION/UNIT/PHY	
consumable	N/A	N/A		(2) Fin	eSource VGA Male To F	IDMI			
					0				
RECEIVED B	Y (Name and Serial #	716/5		DATE:	1	NSTALLED BY (Name and Serial #):		DATE:

Page	1	of	1
ICF NO			

□ NEW II	NSTALL	RELOC.	ATION	\checkmark	OTHER Warehous	ie		✓ P.	ACKING SLIP ATTACHED
EQUIPMENT	REQUESTED	ITEM	QTY		MODEL(S)	SPECIAL INSTI	RUCTIONS:		
ITD IM NO: PO NO:	PTS 1039861 180000486468	CPU MONITOR	i	Samsung 3	75" 4K UHDTV	Contact:	Lt. Jef	ffrey Bratcher	
DIVISION:	OSB	PRINTER	-	Sunsuig !	3 ACOUSTY	Location:	7600 Sc	ONS-SOUTH BUREAU (buth Broadway geles, 90003	(OSB)
UNIT:		OTHER			1:				
WREHSE ISS	UED BY: Daniel R	izo N5754			DATE: 23 May 2018	ENTERED INTO	INVENTORY	BY:	DATE:
WREHSE ITE	MS RECV'D BY:				DATE: 23 May 2018	ENTERED INTO	SOS BY:		DATE:
DEVICE TYPE	ASSET TAG	SERIA	L NO.		MAC ADDRESS		HOD ID		ATION HYSICAL ADDRESS
Monitor				(1) SA	MSUNG 75" 4K HDR UI	HDTV		OPERATIONS-SOUTH B	BUREAU (OSB)
				-					
	(Name and Serial #)			DATE:	(1	NSTALLED BY (N	ame and Serial	#):	DATE:
SHORT	TE 3610,	6-6-	18					Albert .	Name of the last o

Page _	1	of	1
ICF NO			

	INSTALL	☐ RELOCA	ATION	V	OTHER Warehous	e		✓ P	ACKING SLIP ATTACHE		
EQUIPMEN	T REQUESTED	ГТЕМ	QTY		MODEL(S)	SPECIAL INST	RUCTIONS:				
ITD IM NO	PTS 1039631	CPU		7							
PO NO:	180000486739	MONITOR	2	SAMSUN	G 4K UHDTV	Contact: Location:		ffrey Bratcher			
DIVISION:	OSB	PRINTER				Location:	7600 S	IONS-SOUTH BUREAU (. Broadway, L.A. 90	OSB) 0003		
UNIT:		OTHER	2	See below							
WREHSE IS	SUED BY: Daniel I	Rizo N5754			DATE: 22 May 2018	ENTERED INTO	INVENTORY	BY:	DATE:		
	EMS RECV'D BY:				DATE: 22 May 2018	ENTERED INTO	SOS BY:		DATE:		
DEVICE TYPE	ASSET TAG	SERIAI	. NO.		MAC ADDRESS		HOD ID	LOCATION SECTION/UNIT/PHYSICAL ADDRESS			
Monitor				(1) SA!	MSUNG 75" 4K HDR UI	IDTV		OPERATIONS-SOUTH B	UREAU (OSB)		
Consumable	N/A	N/A		(1) 12"	(1) 10% ((D) ((0.10%)			OPERATIONS-SOUTH B	UREAU (OSB)		
Consumable	N/A	N/A		(1) Dis	play Port Male to HDMI	Adapter		OPERATIONS-SOUTH B	JTH BUREAU (OSB)		
Monitor				(1) SAN	(1) SAMSUNG 55" 4K HDR UHDTV			OPERATIONS-SOUTH B	UREAU (OSB)		
		5									
ECEIVED BY	Y (Name and Scrial#)		5-18	DATE:	DATE: INSTALLED BY (Name and Serial #):				DATE:		

Page _	1	of	1
ICF NO).		

☐ NEW I	NSTALL	RELOCA	ATION	✓ OTHER Wareh	ouse		✓ PAC	KING SLIP ATTACHED			
EQUIPMENT	REQUESTED	ITEM	QTY	MODEL(S)	SPECIAL INS	TRUCTIONS:					
ITD IM NO:	PTS 1039640	CPU									
PO NO:	180000493546	MONITOR			Contact:	Contact: Jeffrey Bratcher Location: 7600 S. BROADWAY					
DIVISION:	SB CP	PRINTER				LOS ANGELES, CA					
UNIT:	ADMIN DAY	OTHER	1	CELLEBRITE UFED SYSTEM							
WREHSE ISS	SUED BY: ROBERT	ROSS		DATE: 6 Jun 201	8 ENTERED INT	O INVENTORY BY	740	DATE:			
WREHSE ITH	EMS RECV'D BY:			DATE: 6 Jun 2018	ENTERED INT	TO SOS BY:		DATE:			
DEVICE TYPE	ASSET TAG	SERIA	L NO.	MAC ADDRES	SS	HOD ID	LOCA SECTION/UNIT/PH	FION FSICAL ADDRESS			
Scanner				(1)CELLEBRITE UFED SY	STEM TOUCH						
			The second								
-											
RECEIVED B	Y (Name and Serial #)			DATE:	INSTALLED BY	(Name and Serial #)		DATE:			

Page _	1	of .	_1
ICF NO			

✓ NEW INSTALL	☐ RELOC	ATION	OTHER			✓ P	ACKING SLIP ATTACHEI
EQUIPMENT REQUESTED	ITEM	QTY	MODEL(S)	SPECIAL IN	STRUCTIONS:		
ITD IM NO:	CPU						
PO NO: 180000493546	MONITOR			Contact: Location:			
DIVISION:	PRINTER						
UNIT:	OTHER						
WREHSE ISSUED BY:			DATE: 6 Jun 201	8 ENTERED IN	TO INVENTORY BY	9	DATE:
WREHSE ITEMS RECV'D BY:			DATE: 6 Jun 201	8 ENTERED IN	NTO SOS BY:		DATE:
DEVICE ASSET TYPE TAG	SERIA	L NO.	MAC ADDRE		HOD ID		CATION PHYSICAL ADDRESS
			(1)cellebrite trade in from	ufed touch u to			
						_	
		Notes and the					
RECEIVED BY (Name and Seria	1#): 27	188	DATE: /	INSTALLED B	Y (Name and Serial #)	1	DATE:
1711	1#): 27 Institute	R	6/6/18			ME	



Golden Star Technology, Inc.

Golden Star Technology 12881 166th St Cerritos CA 90703 United States

Accounts Receivable 562-345-8700 ar@gstes.com

Bill To

City of Los Angeles Supply Svcs., Accounts Payable 555 Ramirez St., Space 312 Los Angeles CA 90012

Invoice

Page 1 of 1

Invoice Date 06/13/2019 **Invoice #** INV35432

Sales Rep Yen Ma-Chan

PO # BPO701900002262401

Customer 11492 - City of Los Angeles - Police

Ship To

LAPD - INFO TECH BUREAU (ITB) Attn: Margret Hill 555 Ramirez Street Spc 212 PTC PO# BPO701900002262401 Los Angeles CA 90012 United States

Ter	ms		Due Date	Invoice Date	Shipping	Method	
Net	30		07/13/2019	06/13/2019	FedEx G	ound®	
#	Item	QTY	Description/Serial Number		Price	Tax	Ext. Price
1	MR7K2LL/A		Apple A10 SoC - ARM Hurrican	GB Storage - iOS 11 - Silver - ne Dual-core (2 Core) 2.34 GHz, e) - 1.2 Megapixel Front Camera -	\$420.28	Yes	\$420.28
2	77-55876		- Black - Wear Resistant, Drop	ler Series Case - For iPad (2017) De Resistant, Dust Resistant, Dirt r Resistant, Lint Resistant, Shock Resistant, Scratch Resistant, .	\$73.45	Yes	\$73.45
3	E-Waste-4-14		1 More than 4 inches but less than	n 15 inches	\$5.00	No	\$5.00
4	GST-SHIPPING		1 GST-SHIPPING		\$0.00	No	\$0.00

RECEIVED

By GSD - Payment Services at 11:26 am, Jun 14, 2019

Subtotal	\$498.73
Tax (9.499%)	\$46.90
Total	\$545.63

TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE

Please call customer service for all items that need to be returned. Due to manufacturer's restrictions, some items are not returnable. All packages without a return authorization # (RMA) will be refused.

- 1. There is a \$50.00 charge for returned checks and Customer agrees to pay any associated collection charges including attorney's fees and court charges.
- 2. Any controversy or claim arising out of or relating to this contract or the breach thereof shall be settled by arbitration in accordance with the uniform rules for Better Business Bureau Arbitration, and the judgment upon the award rendered by the arbitrator(s) may be entered in any court having jurisdiction thereof.
- 3. All products are shipped with manufacturers limited warranty. GST will not be held responsible for accidental damage, misuse or misapplication resulting from modification of the products from anyone other than GST technicians.
- 4. Customer agrees and represents that he/she/they are buying the products governed by this invoice for personal, private industry or public industry use, thereby acknowledging that the product is not for resale.

INVOICE #: 17291813.01 03/27/2019 09:37:47

04/12/2019 04:55:00

DATE SHIPPED: 04/12/2019 ACCOUNT #:

SOLD TO: CITY OF LOS ANGELES SUPPLY SERVICE/ ACCT.PAYABLE

555 RAMIREZ ST SPC 312

LOS ANGELES CA 90012-2591

SHIP TO:

LAPD LACGIC 77TH ST STATION ATTN: LT BRATCHER

7600 S BROADWAY ROOM 207 A/B

LOS ANGELES CA 90003-2040

PHONE:

BROWNELLS, INC.

3006 BROWNELLS PARKWAY GRINNELL, IOWA 50112 800-741-0015

24 HR. FAX # (641) 623-3896

Federal I.D. #42 0838235

DLR GVN GOVI U7 P7

(90012-CITY)813.01

* * * I N V O I C E * * *

SHIP VIA: 4-7 BD - STANDARD

PAYMENT METHOD: OPEN ACCOUNT

042219

TERMS: NET 30

FINAL SHIP COMPLETE

FAX #: 213-485-5341

PO NUMBER: 190000220513

TNVOTCE

	OCK	OCATION	:	PRODUCT ND DESCRIPTION		QTY ORDERED	PRICER: 800 QTY SHIPPED	B/O, N OR C	RETAIL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	-
100-0	15-335WB	GRMZ	95680	LONG NOSE SLIP	JOINT PLIERS	1	1		33.99	21,15	21.15	1
100-00	15-336WB	GRMZ	95693	SOFT JAW PLIER	S 1 OPENING	1	1		21.99	14.54	14.54	V
100-03	15-337WB	GRMZ	95691	SOFT JAW SPRIN	G ACTION WRENCH	1	1		43.99	37.23	37.23	7
100-03	15-338WB	GR M Z	95705	REPLACEMENT JA	W FOR 95680	1	1		7.99	6.61	6.61	٧
100-01	15-339WB	GRMZ	95704	REPLACEMENT JA	W FOR 95693	1	1		6.99	5.69	5.69	1
100-01	15-339WB	GRMZ	95704	REPLACEMENT JA	W FOR 95693	1	1		6.99	5.69	5.69	1

TRANSFER OF THESE PRODUCTS TO ANY INDIVIDUAL OR ENTITY OR LOCATION (WHETHER IN YOUR CITY, STATE, OR OUTSIDE THE UNITED STATES) MAY BE SUBJECT TO RESTRICTIONS AND/OR LICENSING REQUIREMENTS.

----- *** ORDER ON THE WEB AT www.brownells.com ***

INVOICE #: 17291813.01

ORDER TOTAL:

85.22

THE FOLLOWING COMMENTS FIELD FOR BROWNELLS USE ONLY

QUOTE PER N3702@LAPD.ONLINE 3-21 FR QUOTE TO ORDER PER EMAILED PO BH 3/27

GRAND TOTAL: 85.22

CASH: 0.00 CC: 0.00 OA: 85.22 COD: 0.00 DUE: 0.00 MB: 0.00



FEDERAL ID:59-2663954

R 109188

RECEIVED APR 0 9 2019 BILL TO:

ATTN: ACCTS PAYABLE CITY OF LOS ANGELES 555 RAMIREZ ST SPC 312 LOS ANGELES CA 90012-2591

- Ունովնուննուս Անդեսի հեն հեն հեռում Արժչվու հվեր

THANKS FOR YOUR ORDER

IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS OR PROBLEMS. JUST CALL US E ORDER: (888) 263-3423 (800) 721-6592

FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE ORDER: FOR ACCOUNT:

INVOICE NUMBER	AMOUNT DUE	PAGE NUMBER
295712315001	3,532.03	Page 1 of 1
INVOICE DATE	TERMS	PAYMENT DUE
01-APR-19	Net 30	03-MAY-19

SHIP TO:



OSB 77TH STATION LT BRATCHER 7600 S BROADWAY RM 207 LOS ANGELES CA 90003-2040

19*136309

Instructions: OSB1900 510830 QUANTUM	026 CHAIR,9000 SERIE 510830	S,MIDBK,BL	EA	12	12	0	268.8	300	3,225.60
CATALOG ITEM #/ MANUF CODE	DESCRIPTION/ CUSTOMER ITE	M #	U/M	QTY ORD		QTY B/O	1	CE	EXTENDED PRICE
BILLING ID ACCOUNT 256758	MANAGER RELEASE	ORDERED E	BRATCHER		DESKTOP		CACF 7028		
ACCOUNT NUMBER	PURCHASE ORDER 190000470904	SHIP TO I 400-0SB			ORDER NU 29571231		ORDER DATE 29-MAR-19	SHIP!	PED DATE PR-19

SUB-TOTAL 3,225.60 **DELIVERY** 0.00 SALES TAX 306.43 All amounts are based on USD currency **TOTAL** 3,532.03

To return supplies, please repack in original box and insert our packing list, or copy of this invoice. Please note problem so we may issue credit or replacement, whichever you prefer. Please do not ship collect. Please do not return furniture or machines until you call us first for instructions. Shortage or damage must be reported within 5 days after delivery.

	A	DETACH HERE	A	
CUSTOMER NAME	BILLING ID	INVOICE NUMBER	INVOICE DATE	INVOICE AMOUNT ENCLOSED
CITY OF LOS ANGELES		295712315001	01-APR-19	3,532.03

Please Send Your Check to:

OFFICE DEPOT PO Box 29248 Phoenix AZ 85038-9248 Please return this stub with your payment to ensure prompt credit to your account.

Please DO NOT staple or fold. Thank You.

ZONES LLC

1102 15th Street S.W., Suite 102

Auburn, WA 98001

CR Dept. (800)570-2410

Fax: EIN: (253)205-3862

ACCOUNT NO

91-1431894

IN# 2*5231

Order date

K12891390101

06/17/2019

05/28/2019

SOLD TO

CITY OF LOS ANGELES SUPPLY SERVICES ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 555 RAMIREZ ST. SPACE 312 LOS ANGELES, CA 90012 UŞA

PURCHASE ORDER NO

No RC **SHIP TO**

CURRENCY

CITY OF LOS ANGELES MARK NAVARRO

555 RAMIREZ STREET SPC 212 PTC

LAPD - (ITB)

INVOICE

Invoice date

LOS ANGELES, CA 90012

DUE DATE

USA

- Control of the Cont	Tio.	
denum		_
PAYMENTTER	RMS	Ì
	1	۲

1900003019	983 1		USD	07/17/2019	USD 07/17/2019 30 Days	
PART NO	MANUF. PART NO		DESCRIPTION		UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT
005905971-ALT	A7516011	Anker 4-Port USB 3.0 Pro/mini, iM	Ultra Slim Data Hub f	or Macbook, Mac	15.66	93.96
006911776-ALT	FMKBTL1-IV1	Rii i8+ BT Mini Wirele	ss Bluetooth Backligh	t Touchpad Keyboard	34.21	205.26
		Shipping Methods:				
	PART NO 005905971-ALT	NO 005905971-ALT A7516011	PART NO MANUF. PART NO 005905971-ALT A7516011 A7516011 Anker 4-Port USB 3.0 Pro/mini, iM 006911776-ALT FMKBTL1-IV1 Rii i8+ BT Mini Wirele with Mo Shipping Methods:	PART NO MANUF. PART NO 005905971-ALT A7516011 Anker 4-Port USB 3.0 Ultra Slim Data Hub f Pro/mini, iM 006911776-ALT FMKBTL1-IV1 Rii i8+ BT Mini Wireless Bluetooth Backligh with Mo Shipping Methods:	PART NO MANUF. PART NO 005905971-ALT A7516011 Anker 4-Port USB 3.0 Ultra Slim Data Hub for Macbook, Mac Pro/mini, iM 006911776-ALT FMKBTL1-IV1 Rii i8+ BT Mini Wireless Bluetooth Backlight Touchpad Keyboard with Mo	PART NO MANUF. PART NO DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE 005905971-ALT A7516011 Anker 4-Port USB 3.0 Ultra Slim Data Hub for Macbook, Mac Pro/mini, iM 006911776-ALT FMKBTL1-IV1 Rii i8+ BT Mini Wireless Bluetooth Backlight Touchpad Keyboard with Mo Shipping Methods:

SUB TOTAL	FREIGHT	OTHER FEES	SALES TAX AMOUNT	TOTAL
\$299.22	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$28.43	\$327.65

IN THE EVENT THAT YOU HAVE AN AGREEMENT ("AGREEMENT") IN PLACE WITH ZONES, LLC, THAT GOVERNS THE SALE ASSOCIATED HEREWITH, SUCH AGREEMENT SHALL GOVERN; OTHERWISE THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE SET FORTH ON THE WEB PAGE LINKED AT WWW.ZONES.COM/TERMSOFSALE ("TERMS AND CONDITIONS"), SHALL GOVERN. ZONES EXPRESSLY LIMITS THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THIS SALE TO SUCH AGREEMENT OR THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS, AS APPLICABLE, AND ZONES EXPRESSLY OBJECTS TO, DISCLAIMS, AND REJECTS ANY DIFFERENT OR ADDITIONAL TERMS SET FORTH IN ANY OF CUSTOMER'S DOCUMENTS OR COMMUNICATIONS. ZONES EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL EXPRESS AND IMPLIED WARRANTIES.

Please Remit Payment To:

PQ Box 34740

Seattle, WA 981241740

usa

ACH or Wire (USD):

Remittance: E-mail - wire.transfers@zones.com Fax - 253-205-2977

INVOICE NO	ACCOUNT NO	CURRENCY	CURRENCY DUE DATE PAY	
K12891390101		USD	07/17/2019	30 Days

SOLD TO

CITY OF LOS ANGELES SUPPLY SERVICES ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 555 RAMIREZ ST. SPACE 312 LOS ANGELES, CA 90012 USA

SHIP TO

CITY OF LOS ANGELES MARK NAVARRO

555 RAMIREZ STREET SPC 212 PTC

LAPD - (ITB)

LOS ANGELES, CA 90012

USA

SUB TOTAL FREIGHT		OTHER FEES	SALES TAX AMOUNT	TOTAL
\$299.22	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$28.43	\$327.65

DEPT OF GENERAL SER c \$(253)205438627THG

ZONES LLC 1102 15th Street S.W., Suite 102 Auburn, WA 98001 CR Dept. (800)570-2410

Fax:

IN# 2*10303

INVOICE Invoice date Order date

K12891390103 06/27/2019

05/28/2019

SOLD TO

CITY OF LOS ANGELES **SUPPLY SERVICES ACCOUNTS PAYABLE** 555 RAMIREZ ST. SPACE 312 LOS ANGELES, CA 90012 USA

SHIP TO

USA

CITY OF LOS ANGELES MARK NAVARRO 555 RAMIREZ STREET SPC 212 PTC LAPD - (ITB) LOS ANGELES, CA 90012

PURCHASE ORDER NO	ACCOUNT NO	CURRENCY	DUE DATE	PAYMENT TERMS
190000301983 1		USD	07/27/2019	30 Days

SHIPPED	NO DESCRIPTION		DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	
6	006911777-ALT	X41TA	Seesii X41TA 7 LCD Screen HD-TVI+AHD2.0 +VGA+CVBS Camera Video Test T	342.40	2,054.40	
			Recycle Fees: Shipping Methods:	5.00	30.00	
			FedEx			

SUB TOTAL	SUB TOTAL FREIGHT		SALES TAX AMOUNT TOTAL		
\$2,084.40	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$195.17	\$2,279.57	

In the event that you have an agreement ("agreement") in place with zones, i.i.c, that governs the sale associated herewith, such agreement shall govern; otherwise the terms and conditions of sale SET FORTH ON THE WEB PAGE LINKED AT WWW.ZONES.COM/TERMSOFSALE ("TERMS AND CONDITIONS"), SHALL GOVERN. ZONES EXPRESSLY LIMITS THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THIS SALE TO SUCH AGREEMENT OR THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS, AS APPLICABLE, AND ZONES EXPRESSLY OBJECTS TO, DISCLAIMS, AND REJECTS ANY DIFFERENT OR ADDITIONAL TERMS SET FORTH IN ANY OF CUSTOMER'S DOCUMENTS OR COMMUNICATIONS. ZONES EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL EXPRESS AND IMPLIED WARRANTIES.

Please Remit Payment To:

PO Box 34740

Seattle, WA 981241740

ACH or Wire (USD):

Remittance: E-mail - wire.transfers@zones.com Fax - 253-205-2977

INVOICE NO	ACCOUNT NO	CURRENCY	DUE DATE	PAYMENT TERMS
K12891390103		USD	07/27/2019	30 Days

SOLD TO

CITY OF LOS ANGELES SUPPLY SERVICES **ACCOUNTS PAYABLE** 555 RAMIREZ ST. SPACE 312 LOS ANGELES, CA 90012 USA

SHIP TO

CITY OF LOS ANGELES MARK NAVARRO 555 RAMIREZ STREET SPC 212 PTC LAPD - (ITB)

LOS ANGELES, CA 90012

USA

SUB TOTAL	FREIGHT	OTHER FEES	SALES TAX AMOUNT	TOTAL
\$2,084.40	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$195.17	\$2,279.57

LOS ANGELES POLICE DEPARTMENT PAGE __1_ OF __1_ DATE SUPPLY ORDER FORM DIVISION ORDER NUMBER 12/19/2018 Operating Supplies ☐ Divisional (Budget) Allocation ■ Departmental Allocation ☐ Services 05/3 19-0033 DIVISION MAKING REQUEST MAIL STOP CONTACT PERSON TELEPHONE NO. FAX NO. E-MAIL NO (SERIAL#) OSB 441 Lt. Jeff Bratcher (323) 276-7190 27188@lapd.online **QUANTITY** UNIT ITEM DESCRIPTION **ITEM NUMBER CACF** UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE ACCT 1 Long nose slip joint pliers 95680 \$21.15 \$21.15 2 1 Soft jaw pliers 95693 \$14.54 \$14.54 3 1 Soft jaw spring action wrench 95691 \$37.23 \$37.23 4 1 Replacement jaw 95705 \$6.61 \$6.61 5 1 Replacement iaw 95704 \$5.69 \$5.69 6 1 Replacement jaw 95702 \$5.69 \$5.69 7 1 Shipping \$3.95 \$3.95 8 \$0.00 9 \$0.00 10 \$0.00 JUSTIFICATION (FOR ADDITIONAL SPACE, ATTACH A CONTINUATION SHEET) CGIG OFFICE BEND MATION EXPUNDE CAT. OTHER SUB-TOTAL \$94.86 8PM 103202 1/11/19 A 76 NUCT MOOT TAX (9.5%) \$0.00 CRMY # 2014 DNIBY 0013 NATIONAL CRIME CON INITIATIVE CONTRE LACGIC Grant purchase, CGIC/NIBIN Tools TOTAL \$94.86 VENDOR (ONLY ONE VENDOR PER SUPPLY ORDER NUMBER) DELIVER TO: (SPECIFY LOCATION, TIME, DATE, AND SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS) Brownells LAPD LACGIC 77th Station Room 207 A/B APPROVED BY (COMMANDING OFFICER OR DESIGNEE) SERIAL NUMBER 7600 S. Broadway Los Angeles, CA 90003 25363 Dennis Kato DELIVERY ADDRESS TITLE OR RANK OF PERSON APPROVING DATE MAIL STOP Attn: Lt. Bratcher (323) 276-7190 Deputy Chief 12/19/2018 441 DO NOT WRITE BELOW THIS LINE RECEIVED BY (SIGNATURE) RECEIVED BY (PRINT) SERIAL NUMBER DATE P-REQ# PURCHASE ORDER #

15.11.00 (01/13)

INVOICE #: 16828804.00

12/19/2018 00/00/0000 11:13:43 00:00:00

DATE SHIPPED: 00/00/0000 ACCOUNT #:

SOLD TO: CITY OF LOS ANGELES SUPPLY SERVICE/ ACCT.PAYABLE 555 RAMIREZ ST SPC 312 LOS ANGELES CA 90012-2591

BROWNELLS, INC.

3006 BROWNELLS PARKWAY GRINNELL, IOWA 50112 800-741-0015 24 HR. FAX # (641) 623-3896

Federal I.D. #42 0838235

(90012-CITY)804.00

DLR GVN GOVT 117 P7

SHIP VIA: 4-7 BD - STANDARD

PAYMENT METHOD: QUOTE

SHIP TO:

LOS ANGELES CRIME LAB ATTN: JENNIFER DORREL 1800 PASEO RANCHO CASTILLA LOS ANGELES CA 90032-4210

PHONE:

FAX #: 213-485-5341

COPY ONI_iY

STOCK	LOCATION		PRODUCT ND DESCRIPTION		QTY ORDERED	PRICER: QTY SHIPPED	B/O, N OR C	RETAIL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
100-015-335WB	GRMZ	95680	LONG NOSE SLIP	JOINT PLIERS	1	0			21.15	21.15
100-015-336WB	GRMZ	95693	SOFT JAW PLIERS	1 OPENING	1	0			14.54	14.54
100-015-337WB	GRMZ	95691	SOFT JAW SPRING	ACTION WRENCH	1	0			37.23	37.23
100-015-338WB	GRMZ	95705	REPLACEMENT JAW	FOR 95680	1	0			6.61	6.61
100-015-339WB	GRMZ	95704	REPLACEMENT JAW	FOR 95693	1	0			5.69	5.69
100-015-340WB	GRMZ	95702	REPLACEMENT JAW	FOR 95691	1	ă:			5.69	5.69

ATTENTION CUSTOMER: PRICES FIRM 30 DAYS

Please Note: TRANSFER OF THESE PRODUCTS TO ANY INDIVIDUAL OR ENTITY OR LOCATION (WHETHER IN YOUR CITY, STATE, OR OUTSIDE THE UNITED STATES) MAY BE SUBJECT TO RESTRICTIONS AND/OR LICENSING REQUIREMENTS. *** ORDER ON THE WEB AT www.brownells.com ***

INVOICE #: 16828804.00 ORDER TOTAL: 90.91 THE FOLLOWING COMMENTS FIELD FOR BROWNELLS USE ONLY ************** QUOTED TO LT BRATCHER BBH 12/19 4-7 BD - STANDARD: 3.95 27188@LAPD.ONLINE 323-276-7190

GRAND TOTAL:

94.86

CASH: 0.00 CC: 0.00

OA: 0.00

COD: 0.00

DUE: 0.00

MB: 0.00

DATE		1			LOS ANGELES PO	DEPLOYED DEPLOYED PROBLEM PORTON TO THE PROBLEM PROBLI		NT				OF1 RDER NUMBER
4/22/2	019	☐ Ope	erating Supplies	☐ Div	risional (Budget) Allocation		partmental	Allocation	Services	1	_	
DIVISIO	N MAKING RE	QUEST	MAIL STOP		CONTACT PERSON			PHONE NO.	FAX NO		19-	NO (SERIAL#)
OSB			441		Lt. Jeff Bratcher			276-7190	I	,	1	8@lapd.online
-	QUANTITY	UNIT	IT	EM DES	CRIPTION	ITEM NU		ACCT	CACF	LIMIT	PRICE	
1	1				 e lpad	MR7K2		7.001	0/101		20.28	\$420.28
2	1			Otte	rBox	77-55	876	 			3.45	\$73.45
3	1			E-W	aste	_		 			5.00 5.00	\$5.00
4										Ψ,		\$0.00
5								 		-		·
6				<u> </u>								\$0.00
7								 		<u> </u>		\$0.00
8										-	·	\$0.00
9												\$0.00
10			<u> </u>									\$0.00
	CATION (FOR	ADDITIONA	L SPACE, ATTA	CH A COI	NTINUATION SHEET)		_					\$0.00
	,			EN	NEW RBM 4	30/19			SUB-TOT.	AL		\$498.73
				ولا للملا	19 ACCT . \$ 70NN	College College	CAT C	uppliks	TAX (9.59	%)		\$46.90
LACGIO	C Grant purc	hase, CGI	C/ATF, Ipad (C	uote No.	053325)	.03			TOTAL			\$545.63
I V L I I D O I	IN (ONL) ONL	VENDOR PE	GST	DEK NUM	SER)	DELIVER TO: (SPECIFY LO	CATION,	ΓΙΜΕ, DATE, A	ND SPECIAL INS	STRUCT	IONS)	
APPRO\	VED BY (COM)	MANDING O	FFICER OR DE	SIGNEE)	SERIAL NUMBER	7600 S. Broad	way	ion Roomn 207	7		·	
Captain	Labrada	TIM.	TT-		30398	Los Angeles, (CA 90003					V ADDECC
TITLE O	R RANK OF P	ERSON	RPYING		DATE	1	44 I.4. E) (000)			MAIL ST	Y ADDRESS OP
Captain	Labrada		700		4/22/2019			Bratcher (323) 2/6-/190			441
RECEIV	VED BY (SIGN	JATURE)			RECEIVED BY (PRINT	EN ON TH	SUNE	Io				
	(0.01	- () () ()			INCOLIVED BY (PRINT	,		SERIAL NUM	IBER	DATE		
P-REQ	#			<u> </u>		PURCHASE	ORDER	#			<u> </u>	
15.1 <u>1</u> .00 (0	01/13)									_		





Wanda LAPD_iPad_Otterbox_041619



Prepared by: Golden Star Technology Eileen Hsiao (562) 345-8700 Fax (562) 546-1290 ehsiao@gstes.com

Prepared for:

City of Los Angeles - Police 555 Ramírez St., Space 312 Los Angeles, CA 90012 Wanda Watkins g9507@lapd.online

Quote Information:

Quote #: 053325Version: 1

Quote Date: 04/17/2019 Expiration Date: 05/14/2019

Hardware

tine	Item	Description	Price	Oty	Ext. Price	axable
1	MR7K2LL/A	Apple iPad Tablet - 9.7" - 128 GB Storage - iOS 11 - Silver - Apple A10 SoC - ARM Hurricane Dual-core (2 Core) 2.34 GHz, TSMC Zephyr Dual-core (2 Core) - 1.2 Megapixel Front Camera - 8 Megapixel Rear Camera	\$420.28	1	\$420.28	Y
2	77-55876	OtterBox iPad (5th Gen) Defender Series Case - For iPad (2017) - Black - Wear Resistant, Drop Resistant, Dust Resistant, Dirt Resistant, Bump Resistant, Tear Resistant, Lint Resistant, Shock Resistant, Clog Resistant, Scuff Resistant, Scratch Resistant, .	\$73.45	1	\$73.45	▼

Subtotal:

\$493.73

E-Waste

Line	Item	Description	Price:	Qty	Ext. Price	Taxable
1	E-Waste-4-14	More than 4 inches but less than 15 inches	\$5.00	1	\$5.00	

Subtotal:

\$5.00

Shipping

	Line	Item	Description	Price	Oty	Ext. Price	Taxable
Ĺ	1	GST-SHIPPING	GST-SHIPPING	\$0.00	1	\$0.00	

Quote #053325 v1

12881 156th Street Cernitos, CA 90703 www.gstes.com (562) 345-8700



Quote Summary

Description	Amount
Hardware	\$493.73
E-Waste	\$5.00

Subtotal:

\$498.73

Tax:

\$46.90

Total:

\$545.63

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

All prices and descriptions are subject to change without notice.

THIS PRICE LIST IS A QUOTATION ONLY AND IS NOT AN ORDER OR OFFER TO SELL. No contract for sale will exist unless and until a purchase order has been issued by you and accepted by Golden Star Technology Inc. ("GST"). Acceptance by GST of any offer is expressly conditioned upon your assent to the Terms and Conditions of Sale set forth in GST's invoices.

The prices contained in this list may not be relied upon as the price at which GST will accept an offer to purchase products unless expressly agreed to by GST in writing. Products quoted were selected by GST based on specifications available at the time of the quotation, and are not guaranteed to meet bid specifications. Product specifications may be changed by the manufacturer without notice. It is your responsibility to verify product conformance to specifications of any subsequent contract. All products are subject to availability from the manufacturer. The freight costs listed are estimates. Shipping costs may vary based on time of purchase, quantity ordered, shipment carrier and warehouse sourced. Actual shipping costs will be calculated during shipment and will be reflected on your invoice. For hardware product(s), manufacturer warranty will begin upon physical delivery of the hardware products(by) by the customer or GST warehouse. For software product(s), the manufacturer warranty will begin upon electronic or physical receipt of the software product(s) by you or GST.

GST is not responsible for compliance with regulations, requirements or obligations associated with any contract resulting from this quotation unless said regulations, requirements or obligations have been passed to GST and approved in writing by an authorized representative of GST.

Customer Signature

Date

Page _	1_	of	_ 1
ICF NO):		

☐ NEW	INSTALL	RELOCA	ATION	1	OTHER Warehouse	2		y	PACKING SLIP ATTACHED
EQUIPMEN'	T REQUESTED	ITEM	QTY		MODEL(S)	SPECIAL INST	RUCTIONS:		
ITD IM NO:	PTS 1040433	CPU				Doning Programme			
PO NO:	190000402529	MONITOR				Contact: Location:	Jeffrey Br		
DIVISION:	SB CP	PRINTER					Los Angele		
UNIT:	ADMIN DAY	OTHER							
WREHSE ISSUED BY: ROBERT ROSS N5903					DATE: 13 Aug 2018	ENTERED INTO	INVENTORY BY	:	DATE:
WREHSE IT	EMS RECV'D BY:				DATE: 13 Aug 2018	ENTERED INTO	O SOS BY:		DATE:
DEVICE TYPE	ASSET TAG	SERIA	L NO.		MAC ADDRESS		HOD ID		OCATION /PHYSICAL ADDRESS
consumable	N/A	N/A		(2) Tee	:Nec 20' HDMI Cable				
consumable	N/A	N/A		(12) To	ecNec 15' HDMI Cable	4.			
consumable	N/A	N/A		(2) Tee	:Nec 30' HDMI Cable				
						-			
RECEIVED I	BY (Name and Serial	#): *7188	8/13/12	DATE		INSTALLED BY (Name and Serial #)):	DATE:

ORC - ANAHEIM HUB 5055 E. LANDON DRIVE ANAHEIM, CA 92807

Po 190000413419

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

Supplier certifies that the materials shipped are in accordance with the quantity and item descriptions listed on this packing list.

WAREHOUSE: 122	AREHOUSE: 122 PHONE NUMBER: (71		DATE: Wednesday,	, Aug 22, 2018 19:10:26 PM
S LOS ANGELES, O SUPPLY SVCS. L 555 RAMIREZ S D LOS ANGELES, T	ACCTS PAYABLE T ROOM 312	a s	S CITY OF LOS A H LAPD - ITB I 555 RAMIREZ S P LOS ANGELES, T UNITED STATE O	ST. SP 212 , CA 90012
CUSTOMER PO NO: 190000413419	PAYMENT TERMS: NET30	PROJECT NO:	FREIGHT TERMS: PREPAID	SHIPPING ORDER:

MEMO:

LINE	Order QTY	Shipment QTY	Remaining Backorder Oty	ITEM DESCRIPTION
4	1000	9 Pg	0	Total # of pieces for shipment: 4 PO Line #: BELDEN/ENT 1585A 877U1000 CMP-00424BEL-5U 24-4P UTP-CMP SOL BC CAT5E FRPO/FEP/FRLSPVC NAT 1000FT RLX NONBONDED-PAIR
4				PA10019001775 PA10019001775 QTY: 1000 UOM: MF Reel LP: 10039009723 1 x 1000 RECEIVED AUG 23 2018
Vat., b	1000	D/K	0	PO Line #: BELDEN 1585A 002U1000 CMP-00424BEL-5U-03 24-4P UTP-CMP SOL BC CAT5E FRPO/FEP/FRLSPVC RED 1000FT RLX NONBONDED-PAIR
				PA10019001802 PA10019001802 QTY: 1000 UOM: MF Reel LP: IA0000013570 1 x 1000
	3 1000	J. (1000	0	PO Line #: BELDEN/ENT 1585A D15U1000 CMP-00424BEL-5U-06 24-4P UTP-CMP SOL BC CAT5E FRPO/FEP/FRLSPVC BLUE 1000FT RLX NONBONDED-PAIR
				PA10019001805 PA10019001805 QTY: 1000 UOM: MF Reel LP: I0036607822 1 x 1000

ORC - ANAHEIM HUB 5055 E. LANDON DRIVE ANAHEIM, CA 92807

PO 190000413419

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

Supplier certifies that the materials shipped are in accordance with the quantity and item descriptions listed on this packing list.

VAREHOUSE: 122	PHONE NUMBER: (7	14) 779-0500	DATE: Wedn	esday, Aug 22, 2018 19:10:26 PM
S LOS ANGELES O SUPPLY SVCS L 555 RAMIREZ S D LOS ANGELES T O	ACCTS PAYABLE ST ROOM 312		H LAPD - IT	REZ ST. SP 212 ELES, CA 90012
CUSTOMER PO NO: 190000413419	PAYMENT TERMS: NET30	PROJECT NO:	FREIGHT TERM PREPAID	MS: SHIPPING ORDER:

MEMO:

UNE	Order QTY	Shipment QTY	Remaining Backorder Qty		ITEM DESCRIPTION
4	4	Out of	0	PO Line #: CS-BNS	1-2291217-3 669034 1-PORT MOD JACK 8W8P UTP T568A/B CAT5E KL SERIES ALPINE WHITE
				000YQY2Z	PA10019001709 QTY: 4 UOM: EA
11					RECEIVED
5	4	00	0	PO Line #: CS-BNS	AUG 23 2018 P 7 2291217-7 ITD WAREHOUSE 625657 1-PORT MOD JACK 8W8P UTP T568A/B CAT5E KL SERIES RED
,				000YQY2X	PA10019001709 QTY; 4 UOM: EA
6	2	(2)	0	PO Line #: CS-BNS	2291217-6 625688 1-PORT MOD JACK 8W8P UTP T568A/B CAT5E KL SERIES BLUE
141				000YQY2Y	PA10019001709 QTY: 2 UOM: EA

ORC - ANAHEIM HUB 5055 E. LANDON DRIVE ANAHEIM, CA 92807

	NO DAY
20 1900004134	19
40 1 1000 11)	1

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE Supplier certifies that the materials shipped are in accordance with the

quantity and item descriptions listed on this packing list.

VAREHOUSE: 122 PHONE NUMBER: (714) 779-		14) 779-0500	DATE: Wednesday	, Aug 22, 2018 19:10:26 PM
	S ACCTS PAYABLE ST ROOM 312		S CITY OF LOS A H LAPD - ITB 555 RAMIREZ S P LOS ANGELES T UNITED STATE	ST. SP 212 i, CA 90012
CUSTOMER PO NO:	PAYMENT TERMS:	PROJECT NO:	FREIGHT TERMS:	SHIPPING ORDER:

190000413419

PAYMENT TERMS: | PROJECT NO: NET30

PREPAID

MEMO:

LINI	Order QTY	r QTY Shipment QTY	Remaining Backorder Qty	ITEM DESCRIPTION				
7 5 7	2 2		o M	PO Line #: CS-BNS	6644 1 1 154192 6-PORT		UNLOADED SGL GANG	IVORY
		-		000YQY2W	PA10019001709	QTY: 2	UOM: EA	

RECEIVED

AUG 23 2018 DAY

ITD WAREHOUSE

DANIEL RED NS754





3020 W EMPIRE AVENUE WWW.APEBURBANK.COM BURBANK, CA 91504

T: 8188434111

F: 8188433448

Invoice

 INVOICE NO.
 INVOICE DATE

 0946-442955
 09/06/2018

PLEASE SHOW INVOICE NO. AND REMIT TO:

PO Box 847106 Los Angeles, CA 90084-7106

SOLD TO:

CITY OF LOS ANGELES CONTRACT #18000000263 555 RAMIREZ STREET, SPACE 312 LOS ANGELES, CA 90012 SHIP TO:

LAPD - INFO TECH BUREAU (ITB) 555 RAMIREZ STREET SPC 212 PTC LOS ANGELES, CA 90012

		ACCOUNT #/NAME		JOB NAME			Cus.	TON	MER OF	RDER NO.	
							70	CPC	190000	0414234	
ļ		SALESPERSON		SHIPPING INFORMATION		S	HIP VIA	SHIP DATE			
		DAVID		PREPAID			ОТ		09/06/2018		
	QTY ORDERED	PRODUCT CODE		DESCRIPTION	CODE	QTY SHIPPED	PRICE	P E R	DISC.	EXTENSION	CID
Т	1 CUS PART#	Customer Order Number: 70CPO1900 Ship To Code:422-212 3M APETAPE 3M APETAPE UOM: EA	00414234 3/4X60' T				1 0.67	E		0.67	2.0
Т	1 CUS PART#	3/4X60' TAPE BROTH TZE221 BROTH TZE221 UOM: EA					1 17.14	E	2,	17.14	2.0
T	1 CUS PART#	3/8" BLACK/WHITE TAPE VELCR 189645 VELCR 189645 UOM: EA	189645 3	/4 IN VELCRO BLCK 75FT			31.48	Е	3	31.48	2.0
Т		189645 3/4 IN VELCRO BLCK 75FT ALLEN AT635CX ALLEN AT635CX UOM: EA	•			•	15.03	Е	4	90.18	2.0
Т		T1 SURFACE MOUNT JACK WSP D25430 WSP D25430 UOM: EA				1000	0.45	Е	2	450.00	2.0
Т	1	2 PAIR 22AWG INDIVIDUAL SHIELD FRT **				1	0.00	Е	p	0.00	2.0
			_	N5385 alapd	Da	line					
		ISE PASSES AT POINT OF SHIPMENT. CLAIMS FOR SHORT OR D LD BE MADE TO CARRIER.		CODE: TO ADVISE YOU PROMPTLY CONCERNING YOU THIS CODE IS USED ON OUR INVOICES.		1	ERCHANDISE			589	.47
MI	ERCHANDISE RETU HARGE WILL BE MA	RNED WITHOUT OUR CONSENT WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED. A RES DE ON RETURNED GOODS UNLESS DEFECTIVE OR THRU ERRO	STOCKING R ON OUR PART	B - BACK ORDERED. WILL SHIP AS SOON AS RECEIVED TO CANCEL.	D UNLESS	SINSTRUCTED	ALES TAX	9	9.50000	56	.00
A.	SERVICE CHARGE (LOWED BY CONTR	OF 1.5% PER MONTH, BUT NOT TO EXCEED THE HIGHEST AMOU ACT IN THIS STATE, WILL BE MADE ON ALL PAST DUE ACCOUNT:	NT LAWFULLY S.	C - CANCELLED. NOT IN STOCK. UNABLE TO PURCHA	SE LOCAL	LY. S	HIPPING CHAR				.00
TH	HIS SALE IS SUBJEC HANGE FROM TIME	T TO OUR TERMS LOCATED AT SALES.OUR-TERMS.COM, WHICH TO TIME WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE.	H WE MAY	NET PAYMENT IS DUE BY THE 15TH OF TI FOLLOWING PURCHASE	HE MON		OTAL D			645.4	

ENTERED: 1:12PM ALL PHASE ELECTRIC SUPPLY CO. PAGE 001 OF 002 3020 W EMPIRE AVENUE WWW.APEBURBANK.COM REGISTER NO. REGISTER DATE BURBANK, CA 91504 Tel: 818 843-4111 0946-442955 08/22/18 Fax: 818 843-3448 *** INV WILL BE SENT E-MAILED *** THIS IS NOT AN INVOICE SOLD TO: CITY OF LOS ANGELES SHIP TO: LAPD - INFO TECH BUREAU (ITB) 555 RAMIREZ STREET SPC 212 PTC CONTRACT #18000000263 LOS ANGELES, CA 90012 555 RAMIREZ STREET, SPACE 312 LOS ANGELES, CA 90012 FILLED BY: CHECKED ON: 190000414234 JOB NAME AND ADDRESS PUNCH OUT CUSTOMER ORDER WHEN SHIP 70CPO190000414234 08/22/18 SALESPERSON SHIPPING INFORMATION SHIP VIA SHIP DATE COILS BUNDLES DAVID PREPAID COMM CARR QUANTITY 0 QUANTITY ORDERED PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION D SHIPPED Customer Order Number: 70CPO190000414234 Ship To Code: 422-212 1 3M APETAPE 3/4X60' TAPE BIN: 12F07 CUSTOMER PART #: 3M APETAPE UOM: EA RECEIVED 3/4x60' TAPE SEP 0 6 2018 DID 1 BROTH TZE221 CUSTOMER PART #: BROTH TZE221 UOM: EA 3/8" BLACK/WHITE TAPE 1 VELCR 189645 189645 3/4 IN VELCRO BLCK 75FT BIN: CLA TITLE TO MERCHANDISE AND RISK OF LOSS OR DAMAGE PASSES AT POINT OF SHIPWENT, CLAIMS FOR SHORT OR DAMAGED MERCHANDISE SHOULD BE MADE CODE TO ADVISE YOU PROMPTLY CONCERNING YOUR ORDER, THIS CODE TO CARRIER. MERCHANDISE RETURNED WITHOUT OUR CONSENT WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED A RESTOCKING CHARGE WILL BE MADE ON RETURNED GOODS UNLESS. IS USED ON YOUR INVOICES. B - BACK ORDERED, WILL SHIP AS SOON AS RECEIVED UNLESS INSTRUCTED DEFECTIVE OR THRU ERROR ON OUR PART. TO CANCEL C - CANCELLED, NOT IN STOCK, UNABLE TO PURCHASE LOCALLY. A SERVICE CHARGE OF 1 12% FER MONTH, BUT NOT TO EXCEED THE HIGHEST AMOUNT LAWFULLY ALLOWED BY CONTRACT IN THIS STATE, WILL BE MADE ON ALL PAST DUE ACCOUNTS. THIS SALE IS SUBJECT TO OUR TERMS LOCATED AT SALES OUR TERMS COM, WHICH WE MAY CHANGE FROM TIME TO TIME WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE. * CONTINUED *

ALL PHASE ELECTRIC SUPPLY CO. 3020 W EMPIRE AVENUE WWW.APEBURBANK.COM

BURBANK, CA 91504 Tel: 818 843-4111 Fax: 818 843-3448

SOLD TO: CITY OF LOS ANGELES

CONTRACT #18000000263

555 RAMIREZ STREET, SPACE 312

LOS ANGELES, CA 90012

ENTERED: 1:12PM

PAGE 002 OF 002

REGISTER NO.	REGISTER DATE			
0946-442955	08/22/18			
THIS IS NOT A	N INVOICE			

FILLED BY: CHECKED ON:

*** INV WILL BE SENT E-MAILED ***

SHIP TO: LAPD - INFO TECH BUREAU (ITB) 555 RAMIREZ STREET SPC 212 PTC

LOS ANGELES, CA 90012

CHECKED ON:						
COUNT NO	JOB NAME AND ADDRESS PUNCH OUT	GUSTOMER ORDER 70CPO190000414234	WHEN SHIP 08/22/18			
LESPERSON DAVID	SHIPPING INFORMATION PREPAID	SHIP VIA COMM CARR	SHIP DATE	CARTONS	COILS	BUNDLES
DANTITY PRODUCT CODE	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY E SHIPPED				
CUSTOMER PART #: VELCR	189645					
UOM: EA						
189645 3/	4 IN VELCRO BLCK 75FT		M			
6 ALLEN AT635CX		(6)	DIV			
CUSTOMER PART #: ALLEN	AT635CX					
UOM: EA						
T1 SURFAC	E MOUNT JACK	10	1			
1000 WSP D25430		(1000	My			
CUSTOMER PART #: WSP D	25430					
UOM: EA						
2 PAIR 22	PAWG INDIVIDUAL SHIELD					
TO CARRIER. MERCHANDISE RETURNED WITHOUT OUR CONSENT WILL IN DEFECTIVE OR THRU ERROR ON OUR PART.	OT BE ACCEPTED A RESTOCKING CHARGE WILL BE MADE ON RETURNED GOODS UNLESS	CODE: TO ADVISE YOU PROMPTLY CONCERNING YOUR ORDER, THIS CO- IS USED ON YOUR INJOICES. 8 - BACK ORDERED, WILL SHIP AS SOON AS RECEIVED UNLESS INSTRUCT TO CANCEL. C CANCELLED, NOT IN STOCK, UNABLE TO PURCHASE LOCALLY.				
A SERVICE CHARGE OF 1 YES PER MONTH, BUT NOT TO EXC ALL PAST DUE ACCOUNTS. THIS SALE IS SUBJECT TO OUR WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE.	TERMIS LOCATED AT SALES OUR-TERMISCOM, WHICH WE MAY CHANGE FROM TIME TO TIME					
	R AND WILL BE USED ON THE JOB NAME HEREIN. ABOVE MATERIAL REC EIVED:	DEPOSIT: BAL DUE:				
SIGNED	DATE	PACKING SLIP				